Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

You could have hit these long shots if you had my pace sheets. | specifically listed
these horses as potential winners for the 9/11 thru 9/13 weekend:

Sunday 9/13: Shordawatyadrink ($69.00), Dance Director ($24.90), Zipper

Solo ($15.10), Likaprayer ($23.80), Wild Caroline ($16.80), Isolation Road

($14.00) Saturday 9/12: Mr Rosenthal ($19.80), Colonel Dettwiller ($18.00),
Bishop’s Sleeves ($23.00), Roman Sister ($19.80), Second Shot ($20.20), Heavenly
Moment ($15.80), First Dance ($19.70), Conquest Daddyo ($33.80) Friday 9/11:
Chocolate Cherries ($51.40), Chortle ($16.80), Uncle Southern ($14.60),

Desert Tune ($21.60), Rachel’'s Temper ($21.40), Helper Rye ($29.80)
Quick Tips For Using My Pace Numbers:
Sprints — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position
Routes — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2

late pace horses for the Win
Combined — Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3™ number)
Bankroll — Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll
Straight Win minimum odds — 4/1 or better.
Long Shot Tiered WPS — 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show
Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday)
are only available in the member's section at the website.

Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership.
HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/
Questions? Call (714) 483-7667

«— Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.
« These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position.
If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data".

Pace Number Weekly Schedule:

Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track)
Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website)
Thursday thru Sunday: $14.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only

Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!
Arlington Park 9/19/2015 AP

AP
AP
AP
AP
| indicates class drop AP
AP
Program # AP
AP

R1  Synthetic 6 Synthetic Sprint AP

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

82 89 71 21 days 2 SKIPPING AP
75 65 40 126 days 1 SUPERCEDE AP
68 88 56 21 _days 6 SASHA PEACH AP
67 84 51 21 days 5 BUTTERCUP AP
36 82 18 49 days 4 KATY'S REVENGE AP
0 0 0 12 days 7 AWESOME AURA AP
6 Synthetic Sprint AP
94 70 64 41 days 3 GOLDCASHER AP
70 60 30 33 days 8 ROADHILLS AP
69 89 58 303 days 4 HELLOSONINLAW AP
68 46 15 17 days 1 GRADUATE CAT AP
51 38 -11 20 days 7 NOEASYWAYOUT AP
47 78 25 20 days 5 JAIS MICHAEL AP
0 0 0  12.days 6 TINA OF EKATI AP
5.5 Synthetic Sprint AP
97 101 98 11 days 6 LEISURELY RENNY AP
92 61 53 12 days 5 CASE CRACKER AP
79 89 68 26 days 4 KEEKER AP
65 121 85 40 days 3 KITCHEN BOSS AP
64 101 65 8 days 1 NEVRMESSWITHRICHIE AP
55 109 64 22 days 2 LOOKING FORBITS AP
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!

Belmont 9/19/2015 BEL

BEL

BEL

Combined BEL

BEL

| indicates class drop BEL

BEL

Program # BEL

BEL

BEL

78 82 60 30 days 1 SPINCYCLE BEL

78 94 71 21 days 2 ROBEAR BEL

71 100 71 14 days 11 CREA CAN DO BEL

68 95 63 21 days 5 THERE GOES BEN BEL

62 78 40 32 days 10 FAKEITTILUMAKEIT BEL

60 78 38 47 days 8 CALL THE LORD BEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



51
100
94
94
94
94
94
91
88
87
81
74
71

71
66
65
64
59
58
55
52
42

TESTIMONIALS

102
Turf
95
102
108
114
107
98
120
120
106
107
95
105

Turf
99
90
45
69
39

86.2
81

86.4
96

52

96
96
102
108
101
92
110
108
93
88
69
76

71
55

33

44
36
39
38

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

21_days

39 _days
36_days
22 days
22 _days
34_days
48 days
22 _days
25_days
20_days
16_days
16_days
14_days
20_days

21_days
21_days
30 _days
47 _days
23 days
32_days
32 _days
21_days
21_days

9 LEAVEEMATTHEGATE
6 Turf Sprint
13 ROYAL ASSET
10 SPEIGHTSTOWN TIME
NATURAL ORDER
DECENT
SPEEDING COMET
LONE TRADER
THE BIG DELUXE
LIBERAL SPIN
RUN FOR LOGISTICS
ARTIE CRASHER
BALDONNEL
12 ROOTFORMEJUSTIN
2 THIRTEENTH AVENUE
8 Turf Route
SAX CHANGE
BLUFF HARBOR
THE UNDERSHERIFF
BROOKLYN SPEIGHTS
CHROMARK
YUMMY BEAR
MAJORITY
STUBBS
DEARIE

O © O 00O W =

-
~N

—_— —_— —_—
OO AN WD

All | can say is that your system has picked me more longshots

than any other systems I've bought and I've made me more money

too which is nice considering this a tough game. Thanks for your help! — Ernie, California

I've really been enjoying your numbers. | decided to test the waters with $100
bankroll, betting $2 and $5. In ten days | doubled my money. I'm ready
to get more serious about this. Thanks! — John, Oregon

Your numbers are a hot list of long shots. Plus | don't need to buy the

daily racing form anymore. thanks! - Gary, Arizona

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

Chris, | have been looking at your numbers for a few days now and | finally put them
into action and BANG!!! 41-1 shot at Belmont!!! Thanks for your
your efforts. — Scott, New York

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



	Sheet1

