You could have hit these long shots if you had my pace sheets. I specifically listed these horses as potential winners for the 9/11 thru 9/13 weekend: Sunday 9/13: Shordawatyadrink (\$69.00), Dance Director (\$24.90), Zipper Solo (\$15.10), Likaprayer (\$23.80), Wild Caroline (\$16.80), Isolation Road (\$14.00) Saturday 9/12: Mr Rosenthal (\$19.80), Colonel Dettwiller (\$18.00), Bishop's Sleeves (\$23.00), Roman Sister (\$19.80), Second Shot (\$20.20), Heavenly Moment (\$15.80), First Dance (\$19.70), Conquest Daddyo (\$33.80) Friday 9/11: Chocolate Cherries (\$51.40), Chortle (\$16.80), Uncle Southern (\$14.60), Desert Tune (\$21.60), Rachel's Temper (\$21.40), Helper Rye (\$29.80) Quick Tips For Using My Pace Numbers: Sprints – Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position Routes – Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2 late pace horses for the Win Combined – Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3<sup>rd</sup> number) Bankroll – Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll Straight Win minimum odds – 4/1 or better. Long Shot Tiered WPS - 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday) are only available in the member's section at the website. Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership. HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/ Questions? Call (714) 483-7667 ← Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.  $\leftarrow$  These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position. If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data". Pace Number Weekly Schedule: Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track) Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website) Thursday thru Sunday: \$14.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member! **Arlington Park** 9/19/2015 AP 4F Pace AP AP Late Pace AP Combined AP Days since last start AP ↓ indicates class drop AP AP Program # Race AP # AP R1 **Synthetic** 1 **6 Synthetic Sprint** 

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.

			1 400 1		, and bio		onn orogi
82	89	71	21_days		2	SKIPPING	AP
75	65	40	126_days		1	SUPERCEDE	AP
68	88	56	21_days		6	SASHA PEACH	AP
67	84	51	21_days		5	BUTTERCUP	AP
36	82	18	49_days		4	KATY'S REVENGE	AP
0	0	0	12_days		7	AWESOME AURA	AP
R2	Synthetic			2		6 Synthetic Sprint	AP
94	70	64	41_days	$\downarrow$	3	GOLDCASHER	AP
70	60	30	33_days		8	ROAD HILLS	AP
69	89	58	303_days		4	HELLOSONINLAW	AP
68	46	15	17_days		1	GRADUATE CAT	AP
51	38	-11	20_days		7	NOEASYWAYOUT	AP
47	78	25	20_days		5	JAIS MICHAEL	AP
0	0	0	12_days		6	TINA OF EKATI	AP
R3	Synthetic			3		5.5 Synthetic Sprint	AP
97	101	98	11_days		6	LEISURELY RENNY	AP
92	61	53	12_days		5	CASE CRACKER	AP
79	89	68	26_days		4	KEEKER	AP
65	121	85	40_days		3	KITCHEN BOSS	AP
64	101	65	8_days		1	NEVRMESSWITHRICHIE	AP
55	109	64	22_days		2	LOOKING FOR BITS	AP
Want	t the full car	d? Joi	in the en	nail list or	becom	e a member!	
Belr	mont					9/19/2015	BEL
4F Pa	ice						BEL
	Late Pace						BEL
		Comb	ined				BEL
			Days si	nce last st	art		BEL
				↓ indicate	s class	drop	BEL
							BEL
				Race	Prog	ram #	BEL
				#			BEL
R5	Turf			5		8 Turf Route	BEL
78	82	60	30_days		1	SPIN CYCLE	BEL
78	94	71	21_days		2	RO BEAR	BEL
71	100	71	14_days		11	CREA CAN DO	BEL
68	95	63	21_days		5	THERE GOES BEN	BEL
62	78	40	32_days		10	FAKEITTILUMAKEIT	BEL
60	78	38	47_days		8	CALL THE LORD	BEL
00							

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.

51	102	52	21_days	9	LEAVEEMATTHEGATE	BEL
R7	Turf			7	6 Turf Sprint	BEL
100	95	96	39_days	13	ROYAL ASSET	BEL
94	102	96	36_days	10	SPEIGHTSTOWN TIME	BEL
94	108	102	22_days	1	NATURAL ORDER	BEL
94	114	108	22_days	3	DECENT	BEL
94	107	101	34_days	8	SPEEDING COMET	BEL
94	98	92	48_days	6	LONE TRADER	BEL
91	120	110	22_days	4	THE BIG DELUXE	BEL
88	120	108	25_days	9	LIBERAL SPIN	BEL
87	106	93	20_days	5	RUN FOR LOGISTICS	BEL
81	107	88	16_days	11	ARTIE CRASHER	BEL
74	95	69	16_days	7	BALDONNEL	BEL
71	105	76	14_days	12	ROOTFORMEJUSTIN	BEL
0	0	0	20_days	2	THIRTEENTH AVENUE	BEL
R10	Turf			10	8 Turf Route	BEL
71	99	71	21_days	11	SAX CHANGE	BEL
66	90	55	21_days	3	BLUFF HARBOR	BEL
65	45	9	30_days	2	THE UNDERSHERIFF	BEL
64	69	33	47_days	1	BROOKLYN SPEIGHTS	BEL
59	39	-2	23_days	5	CHROMARK	BEL
58	86.2	44	32_days	10	YUMMY BEAR	BEL
55	81	36	32_days	6	MAJORITY	BEL
52	86.4	39	21_days	9	STUBBS	BEL
42	96	38	21_days	12	DEARIE	BEL

#### TESTIMONIALS

All I can say is that your system has picked me more longshots than any other systems I've bought and I've made me more money too which is nice considering this a tough game. Thanks for your help! – Ernie, California

I've really been enjoying your numbers. I decided to test the waters with \$100 bankroll, betting \$2 and \$5. In ten days I doubled my money. I'm ready to get more serious about this. Thanks! – John, Oregon

Your numbers are a hot list of long shots. Plus I don't need to buy the daily racing form anymore. thanks! - Gary, Arizona

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Chris, I have been looking at your numbers for a few days now and I finally put them into action and BANG!!! 41-1 shot at Belmont!!! Thanks for your your efforts. – Scott, New York

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.